Business
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SIM only Business Share Tariff

Every business is different. With this in mind we have
designed our tariffs to allow you to build a plan that is right
for your business.

All our business plans include:

B FREE calls to colleagues’ mobiles’ B Option to select a BlackBerry® plan and use

B FREE calls to any 02 mobile’ your device for both BlackBerry and voice

B Reduced call rates to Europe — only

FREE calls to voicemail .
8p per minute
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B Savings on international calls with FREE

[ |
B A bundle of inclusive minutes and texts
| International Traveller Service (ITS)

Unused minutes and texts rollover for

1 h
up to 1 mont B First 0.5 MB of data FREE

Business Business Business Business
Share 500 Share 1300 Share 2000 Share 5000
ca"S.to ALL 02 Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited
mobiles’
Calls to voicemail’ Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited

Calls to Europe?

8p per minute

8p per minute

8p per minute

8p per minute

Inclusive minutes to

standard UK mobiles 500 1300 2000 5000
and landlines

Inclusive messages 500 1300 2000 5000
Monthly cost £25 £35 £70 £180
account leader

Moth.th cost £8.00

additional users

Max number of 2-3 2-6 2-10 2-25

users (includes
Account Leader)

Adding on additional minute bolt-ons will enable you to increase the number
of users on your plan

Contract term

24 Months

E-Mail and Internet

0.5MB included FREE and then £1.80 per MB

" All our unlimited offers have an excessive usage policy.
2 Calls to standard landlines/mobiles in selected European countries only.

Part of the KCOM Group Registered address: 37 Carr Lane Hull HUT 3RE
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Tailor your tariff

If you need more minutes or messages then add one or a number of
our bolt ons. Adding on minute bolt ons will enable you to increase the
number of users on your plan.

Additional minutes and users
You can make a Business Call Plan with a maximum of 75,000 minutes

(using combinations of both Inclusive Minutes and Extra Minutes).

Extra Additional Maximum number Monthly
minutes users of bolt-ons cost
100 0 £6.38
500 4 £24.00
1000 8 £40.00
5000 25 10 £200.00
10000 50 £400.00
20000 100 £800.00

Additional Texts

You can make a Business Call Plan with a maximum of 7,500 Extra
Messages (using combinations of both Inclusive Texts and Extra

Texts).

f:::: Maximum number of bolt-ons Mgg::lly
250 £2.50
500 £5.00
1000 10 £10.00
2000 £20.00
5000 £50.00

Add data to your connections
Get email on the move and access the web.

Data tariff
Voice Data Mid

Voice Data Max

Inclusive allowance
500MB

Unlimited™

Monthly cost
£4.26
£25.00

** This tariff has a monthly fair usage of 3GB per month (domestic use). Any usage outside of this fair
usage bundle is chargeable at the discretion of KC.

Increase your data allowance
If you need more data that you receive in your bundle you can
purchase additional MB.
Data tariff

Extra Data SOOMB
Extra Data 1GB

Monthly cost Additional allowance
£4.26 500MB
£8.51 1GB

If you do not take these additional data add on’s your
speeds will be restricted.

Add BlackBerry® to your connections
Get email on the move and access the web.

Tariff Monthly Inclusive
rental allowance

BlackBerry® Internet Mail £4.26 500MB

BlackBerry® Enterprise £25.00 500MB

Tariff Rental

BlackBerry® Daily Roaming £5.00 per day

®
Blackl_3erry Monthly £20.00 per month
Roaming

International General Packet Radio Service
(GPRS) usage will be charged as follows:
Within Europe

Cost per extra MB when

roaming on all tariffs £25
Rest of the world
Cost per extra MB when £6.00

roaming on all tariffs

Charging is in 1kb increments.
Charges apply at all times of the day.

Call charges if you exceed your bundle minutes
and text allowance

Call type Price
Calls to landlines (01, 02, 03) 8p
Calls to non-geographic numbers 17.02p
Calls to 0871 numbers 29.79p
Calls to other UK mobiles 30p
Text messages 10p
Video calls 42.55p

Tell Me More
01482 33 77 33

www.k-c.co.uk
kcbusinesssales@kcom.com



